Role celofan ciry RI30 0,6x120m

» FLORISTICKE POTREBY » Papir a félie - role » Celofan

ROSA Import s.r.o.

K Radotinu 492, Praha-Lipence, 15600

barva

material

Kéd produktu
EAN

kusl v kartonu
délka

prihledna

plast

85003
3281650011425
4 ks

12 000,0 cm

Dostupnost na hlavnim skladé:

Neni skladem

Parametry

Sitka 30,00

barva prihledna

material plast

délka 12 000,00 cm
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